1ST RESERVED CATEGORY SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.COM. 1ST SEMESTER, SESSION 2020-21
JB-UCMS

I B.COM. First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10fl @ Admission End Time - 2020-08-10)
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© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

JB-UCMS

I B.COM. First Semester

© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

*&% SC Merit List - 1

Scheduled Castes (SC)

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

Ack No

ADMSACK15812

ADMSACK16984

ADMSACK15199

ADMSACK17425

ADMSACK13628

ADMSACK14502

ADMSACK15782

ADMSACK15647

ADMSACK13682

ADMSACK11872

ADMSACK13530

ADMSACK12750

ADMSACK14315

ADMSACK17166

Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries

Name

AJANITA
MANDAL

SUBRATA
NANDA
DAS

HITESH
DAS

ANUJIT
DAS

PALLAV
PAUL

TULSI

KUMARI

SUDIPTA

DAS

MRIGANKA
DAS

SNEHA

SWETA

DAS

KRIPALU

DAS

RUPSHIKA

RAJAK

ABHUIT
DAS

AMIT DAS

MISTU DAS

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
09-03

2002-
01-18

2002-

09-04

2002-
04-15

2003-
07-29

2002-

07-15

2002-

03-10

2002-
11-02

2001-

12-17

2003-
01-24

2001-

09-13

2003-
02-01

2001-
10-12

2002-
08-08

Father's
Name

ARABIND
MANDAL

MAHESH
CHANDRA
DAS

SAMAR DAS

MANTU DAS

BIMAN

PAUL

SHARADA

NAND

BAITHA

SANJEEB
KUMAR DAS

BUDHA DAS

MANAB DAS

BIJOY
KRISHNA
DAS

ADOPTED
CHILD

BABUL DAS

HIRALAL

DAS

RANU DAS

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10)

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-10)

Board

Central board
of secondary
education,
Delhi

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

KV GC CRPF
KHATKHATI

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

70

70

69.67

66.67

66.33

66.33

66

65

63.67

58.33

53.33

52

48.67

48.67

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501369830

U2003531299344

U2003651335886

U2003651178985

U2003521006946

u2003551314885

U2003521191481

U20036211084118

U2003521182419

U2003521231760

U2003521224375

U2003521254442

U2003521305424

U2003631477075

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION
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&% ST(P) Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ack No

ADMSACK16485

ADMSACK16565

ADMSACK16187

ADMSACK12577

ADMSACK16171

ADMSACK12223

ADMSACK12060

ADMSACK17598

ADMSACK14779

ADMSACK17820

ADMSACK13460

ADMSACK12535

ADMSACK13223

ADMSACK16222

ADMSACK15127

ADMSACK12070

ADMSACK12887

Name

SANJIB
SAIKIA

SANJIB
SAIKIA

BIDYUT
SONOWAL

CHINMOY
SONOWAL

ANISHA
SWARGARI

DAISY
SAIKIA
SONOWAL

JOYSHREE
MECH

PRITOM
GAREY

RANJIT
SONOWAL

BISHAL
THENGAL

MRINMOY
PEGU

JUGESWAR
MILI

MAYUREE
PAO

SANJIT
KUMAR
SAIKIA

DEBAKANTA
PAYUN

NABAJIT
NGATEY
GAM

ABHISHEK
RAJBONSHI

© Click Here to View

Scheduled Tribes Plains (STP)

DOB

2000-
01-20

2000-
01-20

2001-
09-27

2000-
03-16

2002-
05-16

2001-
07-04

2002-

07-09

2001-
02-26

2002-
09-15

2002-
08-30

2002-
05-30

2002-
12-24

2002-
07-14

2001-

08-26

2001-

06-06

2000-

12-02

2000-
12-11

Father's
Name

RAJEN SAIKIA

RAJEN SAIKIA

PARESH

SONOWAL

BHULANATH
SONOWAL

MUKHYA

PRAN
SWARGARI

PRONOB
SAIKIA

BIJOY KUMAR

MECH

JATIN GAREY

KANAK

SONOWAL

DIPEN
THENGAL

BIKARAM
PEGU

MONURANJAN
MILI

TIRTHA NATH
PAO

LATE PABAN

SAIKIA

GAJEN PAYUN

JIBANJYOTI
NGATEY GAM

PRABHAT
RAJBONSHI

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10)

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

kendriya
vidyalaya
ongc
sivsagar
AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

67

67

66.67

66

65.33

65.33

64.67

62.67

59.33

58.33

57.67

55.33

55

52.67

52

52

47.67

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-10)

Search:

Unique ID

U2003551413020

U2003551417219

U2003481321299

U2003651062730

U2003481301578

U2003651089099

U2003521019333

U2003631396740

U2003461226512

U2003501552209

U2003631275688

U20036211255324

U2003651269371

U2003501000804

U20036211207863

U20036211240644

U2003501132030

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


Sl.No.

18

19

Ack No

ADMSACK15350

ADMSACK15270

Showing 1 to 19 of 19 entries

*&% ST(H) Merit List - 1

Scheduled Tribes Hills (STH)

Sl.No.

Ack No

ADMSACK11597

ADMSACK12140

ADMSACK16751

ADMSACK16808

ADMSACK15301

ADMSACK14987

ADMSACK13611

ADMSACK16018

Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries

& OBC-MOBC Merit List - 1

OBC/MOBC
Sl.No. Ack No

1 ADMSACK17690
2 ADMSACK12204
3 ADMSACK15445

Name DOB Name Board
PANKAJ 2002- APOL DOLEY AHSEC
DOLEY 11-02

SANDEEP 2002- LALAN SAH AHSEC
KUMAR 01-10

SAH

Name

SARKIRI
RONGPHAR

ATUR ENGTI
KATHAR

RAHUL TERON

SEMJOHN ENGTI

SARMON BEY

MONOHOR

NUNISA

ANURAG
BARUAH

AKUMTOSHI
AIER

Name

DEEP JYOTI
BORA

ARNAB JYOTI
HAZARIKA

TULIKA CHETIA

Father's

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-10-
20

2002-03-
15

1999-04-
08

2001-01-
12

2001-09-
14

2001-08-
06

2002-01-
07

2001-02-
11

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
11-10

2002-
04-10

2001-
07-28

Father's
Name

JOYSING TERON

JEMSON ENGTI

BORSING TERON

LONGKI ENGTI

KOLOMSING BEY

ROMONSING
NUNISA

SAMANTA
BARUAH

MOAMONGBA
AIER

Father's
Name

DEBAJYOTI BORA

HEMANTA KUMAR

HAZARIKA

BIPIN CHETIA

Percentage/Mark Unique ID
47.67 U20036211091390
47.67 6001379346

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Board

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10)

Percentage/Mark

65

60

55

55

53

52

48.67

46

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10)

Percentage/Mark

70.67

70.33

70.33

Search:

Unique ID

U2003551170579

0e14b7yKYZ

U2003551438924

U2003551312538

U2003551349347

U2003551278225

U2003521281554

6000425301

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501538107

U2003501001678

U20036161356008

Status

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-10)

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-10)

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit
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Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Ack No

ADMSACK15118

ADMSACK13954

ADMSACK13006

ADMSACK14295

ADMSACK15819

ADMSACK13631

ADMSACK12285

ADMSACK17320

ADMSACK16699

ADMSACK12839

ADMSACK11728

ADMSACK15431

ADMSACK12544

ADMSACK15731

ADMSACK14539

ADMSACK17388

ADMSACK14976

ADMSACK16277

ADMSACK15473

ADMSACK12999

ADMSACK17121

ADMSACK14075

Name

PRIYANKA
PRASAD

PANKAJ YADAV

SWAGATA

SAIKIA

MANASH
PROTIM GOGOI

GIYANDEEP
HAZARIKA

MARTINA
BORAH

RITU SAHU

BIPLOB
MAJUMDER

PRIYANSHU
DUTTA

DIPAK DEKA

SHIVANI

BURAGOHAIN

BISHAL JYOTI
BORAH

RAJIB CHETIA

NIKITA DEY

DEBASISH
BORUAH

RAJKUMAR
BORAH

KAJAL KUMARI
SAHU

MAYURAKHI

NEOG

NIKITA RASAILY

NILIM AKASH

RAHUL SINHA

SONALI PAUL

DOB

2003-
02-02

2001-
03-04

2001-
09-09

2001-
07-19

2003-
01-04

2002-
01-29

2001-
09-04

2001-
04-15

2002-
01-01

2000-
05-15

2002-
03-20

2003-
01-26

2001-
09-18

2001-
05-15

2001-
08-30

2001-
11-19

2002-
06-15

2001-
07-07

2003-
01-19

2002-
12-04

2001-
06-25

2001-
08-16

Father's
Name

BHAGWAN

PRASAD

LAL BABU YADAV

PRODIP SAIKIA

MUKUT GOGOI

BHARAT

HAZARIKA

SAILEN BORAH

RAMESH SAHU

DIJU MAJUMDER

RANTU DUTTA

ANIL DEKA

PULIN

BURAGOHAIN

RANJIT KUMAR
BORAH

DIPEN CHETIA

DHRUBA DEY

SUSHIL BORUAH

DEBAJIT BORAH

PRAKASH SAHU

PALLAB KUMAR

NEOG

RAJ KUMAR
RASAILY

ATUL CHANDRA
NATH

RAJEN SINHA

RANJIT PAUL

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

70

69.67

69.67

69.33

68.67

68.67

68.67

68

67.67

67.33

67.33

67

67

66.67

66.33

66.33

66

66

66

66

66

66

Unique ID

U2003551071721

U2003651291418

U2003631182603

U2003501027376

U2003481355858

U2003481283259

U2003501045202

U2003461002817

U2003521433971

U2003461260993

U2003521168047

U2003501355460

U2003501255462

U20036151366407

9365755265

U2003521323314

U2003631292076

U2003631181483

U2003551017563

U2003661116399

U2003461002732

U2003631004741

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit
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Sl.No. Ack No
26 ADMSACK12413
27 ADMSACK14390

Showing 1 to 27 of 27 entries

&% TGL Merit List-1

Father's

Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID

DARSHANA 2002- DEBOJIT AHSEC 65 U2003521033283

BORUAH 10-26 BORUAH

SUMAN GOGOI 2002- PURNA GOGOI CBSE 65 U2003481309753
04-22

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-10jl © Admission End Time - 2020-08-10

Tea Garden Labour(TGL)

Sl.No. Ack No

1 ADMSACK13413

Showing 1 to 1 of 1 entries

Search:
Father's
Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID
SANATAN 2001-07- AKAMAN AHSEC 62.67 U2003501010101
GOWALA 10 GOWALA
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.
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Status

Merit

Merit

Status

Merit
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